
Marion County USBC 

Official Current Standings 04/18/2022 

69th Annual Women's City Tournament 

Sorted By Event, Division 

Team, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Place Team Name Score

 1 Ocala Lillies 2,771 

 2 LH,BS,TT,CB 2,757 

 3 The Clean Up Crew 2,723 

 4 The Aching Backs 2,706 

 5 Pin Palz 2,701 

 6 Roll With It KRC 2,650 

 7 Jeff's Pro Shop 2,641 

 8 Team Broome 2,636 

 9 Gator Gals 2,618 

 10 Spoiled Pink 2,610 

 11 Gutterly Ridiculous 2,593 

 12 Team Barkley 2,586 

 13 4 Girls 2,580 

 14 Just Us 2,524 

 The lowest score to cash is 2723

Doubles, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Place Team Name Score

 1 Smith Brandi S. \ Taylor Tiffany R. 1,464 

 2 Whitten Debbie \ Lolley Tammy C. 1,421 

 3 Roberts Stephanie G. \ Briscoe Christina E. 1,410 

 4 McKinney Laura M. \ Turner Kristina M. 1,385 

 5 Clayton Lori \ Rogers Natasha 1,383 

 6 Raulerson Christina L. \ Broome Tammy M. 1,373 

 7 Garitta Reanee \ Mills Tami L. 1,368 

 8 Hart Donna M. \ Rice Rita S. 1,366 

 9 Haines Jay J. \ Folsom Gloria J. 1,361 

 10 Olsen Elizabeth A. \ Broome Tammy M. 1,333 

 11 Peterson Nancy M. \ Boos Robbin R. 1,324 

 12 Strickland Jeannette \ Stanul Alicia 1,305 

 12 Barkley Barbara L. \ Miles Gianna M. 1,305 

 14 Land Elizabeth A. \ Rumbaugh Joyce 1,302 

 15 Hollenbeck Helyn L. \ Forsythe Celeste 1,294 

 16 Kramer Ashley N. \ Collins Michaela S. 1,289 

 17 Kundrot Kathleen M. \ Weaverling Kathie 1,282 

 18 Eldridge Sandra F. \ Howard Lora K. 1,276 

 19 O'Cull Amanda L. \ Knox Cheryl L. 1,274 

 20 Sennett Nancy D. \ Paquette Kathy J. 1,228 

 The lowest score to cash is 1385 

Singles, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Place Team Name Score Place Team Name Score

 1 Weaverling Kathie   778 

 2 Smith Brandi S.  762 

 3 Eldridge Sandra F.  761 

 4 Hollenbeck Helyn L.  746 

 5 Rumbaugh Joyce   738 

 6 Haines Jay J.  735 

 7 Roberts Stephanie G.  725 

 8 O'Cull Amanda L.  719 

 9 Briscoe Christina E.  716 

 10 Peterson Nancy Rudie M.  713 

 11 Broome Tammy M.  707 

 12 Clayton Lori   706 

 13 Whitten Debbie   704 

 14 McKinney Laura M.  694 

 15 Paquette Kathy J.  693 

 15 Boos Robbin R.  693 

 17 Folsom Gloria J.  689 

 18 Olsen Elizabeth A.  686 

 19 Strickland Jeannette   684 

 20 Sennett Nancy D.  681 

 21 Rogers Natasha   675 

 22 Mills Tami L.  674 

 23 Knox Cheryl L.  671 

 24 Raulerson Christina L.  668 

 25 Broome Tammy M.  664 

 26 Forsythe Celeste   663 

 26 Barkley Barbara L.  663 

 28 Lolley Tammy C.  659 

 29 Taylor Tiffany R.  657 

 30 Stanul Alicia   656 

 31 Kramer Ashley N.  654 

 32 Rice Rita S.  645 

 32 Collins Michaela S.  645 

 34 Turner Kristina M.  631 

 35 Garitta Reanee   630 

 36 Land Elizabeth A.  619 

 37 Kundrot Kathleen M.  615 

 38 Miles Gianna M.  613 

 39 Hart Donna M.  606 

 40 Howard Lora K.  604 

 The lowest score to cash is 719 

All Events, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Place Team Name Score Place Team Name Score

 1 Haines Jay J.  2,158 

 2 Weaverling Kathie   2,139 

 3 Whitten Debbie   2,135 

 4 Briscoe Christina E.  2,121 

 5 Boos Robbin R.  2,119 

 5 Smith Brandi S.  2,119 

 7 Kramer Ashley N.  2,107 

 8 McKinney Laura M.  2,102 

 9 Rumbaugh Joyce   2,098 

 10 O'Cull Amanda L.  2,096 

 11 Taylor Tiffany R.  2,069 

 12 Hollenbeck Helyn L.  2,068 

 13 Olsen Elizabeth A.  2,059 

 14 Eldridge Sandra F.  2,046 

 15 Peterson Nancy M.  2,043 

 16 Folsom Gloria J.  2,036 

 16 Forsythe Celeste   2,036 

 18 Lolley Tammy C.  2,005 

 19 Hart Donna M.  1,994 

 20 Knox Cheryl L.  1,986 

 21 Mills Tami L.  1,974 

 22 Rice Rita S.  1,959 

 23 Sennett Nancy D.  1,950 

 24 Broome Tammy M.  1,938 

 25 Paquette Kathy J.  1,937 

 26 Raulerson Christina L.  1,933 

 27 Miles Gianna M.  1,929 

 28 Garitta Reanee   1,915 

 29 Barkley Barbara L.  1,902 

 30 Turner Kristina M.  1,891 

 31 Land Elizabeth A.  1,865 

 32 Collins Michaela S.  1,848 

 33 Howard Lora K.  1,841 

 34 Kundrot Kathleen M.  1,812 

 The lowest score to cash is 2107 

All Events, Scratch 

Place Team Name Score Place Team Name Score Place Team Name Score

 1 Briscoe Christina E.  1,896 

 2 Taylor Tiffany R.  1,739 

 3 O'Cull Amanda L.  1,724 

 4 Miles Gianna M.  1,680 

 5 Lolley Tammy C.  1,642 

 6 Whitten Debbie   1,553 

 7 Knox Cheryl L.  1,533 

 8 Howard Lora K.  1,469 

 9 Turner Kristina M.  1,432 

 The lowest score to cash is 1739



Marion County USBC 

Proposed Prize Lists 

69th Annual Women's City Tournament 

Sorted By Event, Division, Rank 

Team, Handicap 

Rank Amount 

 1 $300.00 

 2 $272.00 

 3 $100.00 

Number of teams:  14 

Payout ratio (1 in X): 5 

Total prizes awarded: $672.00 

Doubles, Handicap 

Rank Amount 

 1 $180.00 

 2 $150.00 

 3 $100.00 

 4 $50.00 

Number of teams:  20 

Payout ratio (1 in X): 5 

Total prizes awarded: $480.00 

Singles, Handicap 

Rank Amount 

 1 $125.00 

 2 $100.00 

 3 $60.00 

 4 $52.00 

 5 $46.00 

 6 $40.00 

 7 $32.00 

 8 $25.00 

Number of teams:  40 
Payout ratio (1 in X): 5 

Total prizes awarded: $480.00 

All Events, Handicap 

Rank Amount 

 1 $50.00 

 2 $40.00 

 3 $30.00 

 4 $20.00 

 5 $15.00 

 6 $10.00 

 7 $5.00 

Number of teams:  34 
Payout ratio (1 in X): 5 

Total prizes awarded: $170.00 

All Events, Scratch, 

Rank Amount 

 1 $30.00 

 2 $15.00 

Number of teams:  9 
Payout ratio (1 in X): 5 

Total prizes awarded: $45.00

Marion County USBC 

Final Prize Listing 

69th Annual Women's City Tournament 

Sorted by Event, Division 

Team, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Prize 

 1 Ocala Lillies 2,771 $300.00 

 2 LH,BS,TT,CB 2,757 $272.00 

 3 The Clean Up Crew 2,723 $100.00 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $672.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $672.00 

Doubles, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Prize 

 1 Smith, Brandi S / Taylor, Tiffany R 1,464 $180.00 

 2 Whitten, Debbie / Lolley, Tammy C 1,421 $150.00 

 3 Roberts, Stephanie G / Briscoe, Christina E 1,410 $100.00 

 4 McKinney, Laura M / Turner, Kristina M 1,385 $50.00 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $480.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $480.00 

Singles, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Prize 

 1 Weaverling, Kathie  778 $125.00 

 2 Smith, Brandi S 762 $100.00 

 3 Eldridge, Sandra F 761 $60.00 

 4 Hollenbeck, Helyn L 746 $52.00 

 5 Rumbaugh, Joyce  738 $46.00 

 6 Haines, Jay J 735 $40.00 

 7 Roberts, Stephanie G 725 $32.00 

 8 O'Cull, Amanda L 719 $25.00 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $480.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $480.00 

All Events, Handicap 

Place Team Name Score Prize 

 1 Haines, Jay J 2,158 $50.00 

 2 Weaverling, Kathie  2,139 $40.00 

 3 Whitten, Debbie  2,135 $30.00 

 4 Briscoe, Christina E 2,121 $20.00 

 5 Boos, Robbin R 2,119 $12.50 

 5 Smith, Brandi S 2,119 $12.50 

 7 Kramer, Ashley N 2,107 $5.00 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $170.00 

All Events, Scratch 

Place Team Name Score Prize 

 1 Briscoe, Christina E 1,896 $30.00 

 2 Taylor, Tiffany R 1,739 $15.00 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $45.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $215.00 

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,847.00 
 


